  Strada del Lionetto 16/a, 10146 Torino, ITALY
  Tel +39 011 796333 - 720467 - FAX +39 011 712339
  E-Mail: info@asa-rt.com   http:// www.asa-rt.com
- SchutzgradIP54
- Bridge resistance 350 Ohm - Brückenwiderstand
- Output
- Connector
- Protection Level

ELEKTRISCHE ANSCHLÜSSE
ORDER CODE
BESTELLCODE
ASSEMBLING EXAMPLE
EINBAUBEISPIELE
* Color code used when the cable is also supplied by ASA-RT
Connector
(if supplied)
Anschluß
Signal Names
Signal-
bezeichnung
Connection with 4 wires
+ shield *
Anschluß mit 4 Adern
+ Abschirmung *
red / rot1 +24V +24V pink / rosa
2 COM24 COM24
brown / braun
black / schwarz
4 OUT + / RS485+ OUT + brown / braun
SCH shield / Abschirmung
white / weiß
5 SCH RS485+ green / grün
3 OUT - / RS485 - OUT -
RS485 - yellow / gelb
shield / Abschirmung
white / weiß
grey / grau
Connection with 6 wires
+ shield
Anschluß mit 6 Adern
+ Abschirmung
Signal Names
Signal-
bezeichnung
Temperature range
Arbeitstemperaturbereich
N : 10 - 60 °C
N : 10 - 60 °C
S: Steel / Stahl
Family identifier
Sensorfamilie
Nominal force (N)
Meßbereich (N)
Solution
Ausführung
ARSATB - / 250 / A1 N 4S I/  V:  ±10V / 5mA analog output / Analogausgang
 I:  4-20mA analog output / Analogausgang
D: RS485
DV: RS485 and analog ±10V / RS485 und Analog ±10V
DI: RS485 and analog 4÷20mA / RS485 und Analog 4÷20mA
C :   I.T.T.CANNON  Connector / Anschlußstecker
4 : Exit Cable 4 wires / Kabel mit 4 Adern
6 : Exit Cable 6 wires / Kabel mit 6 Adern
L
F F
Customer's bracket
Halterung Kundenseiting